
Spare parts

Item Description Colour/Finish Code No. Quantity

1

2

1

1

3 Pair

Drawer front panel 24x25

FF - Wood Light Brown
FW - Dark Walnut
FX - Cement
WG - Glossy White

UV241FF
UV241FW
UV241FX
UV241WG

Drawer structure box 24x25 with Push KIT

Runner 400 Blum KIT

UV24267

UV22367

4 PairHanging brackets KIT 1 RV08267

5 12Wall fixation KIT 1 RV08167

6 4Safety KIT Fischer (Screw, plug, washer, cap) TV38667

Side Unit 250
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